
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
44 
25 
17 

21 

Name 
Ville Fransson 
Milly Hellberg 
Nicke Fransson 

Leo Norrström 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 

4 

Total Tm 
10:21.727 
10:22.940 
11:02.066 

7:10.895 

Diff 

1.213 
40.339 

DNF 

Gap 

1.213 
39.126 

Best Tm 
1:13.855 
1:14.294 
1:19.288 

1:21.636 

In Lap 
7 
7 
2 

2 

Klubb 
SMK Hedemora 
Södertälje Kart RC 
SMK Hedemora 

Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.213 

Avg. Speed 

46,409 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.855 

Best Speed 

55,812 

Best Lap by 

44 - Ville Fransson 

Printed: 2025-09-07 13:33:09 

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

RM Finalen Kalmar 
Minimoto Junior B 

Final2, 7varv 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:21:37 

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km 

2025-09-07 13:20 


