

RM Finalen Kalmar
Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Junior B

Skogstorp motorbana 1,145 km

Final2, 7varv

2025-09-07 13:20

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:21:37

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	44	Ville Fransson	7	10:21.727			1:13.855	7	SMK Hedemora	
2	25	Milly Hellberg	7	10:22.940	1.213	1.213	1:14.294	7	Södertälje Kart RC	
3	17	Nicke Fransson	7	11:02.066	40.339	39.126	1:19.288	2	SMK Hedemora	
Not classified										
DNF	21	Leo Norrström	4	7:10.895	DNF		1:21.636	2	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.213	46,409	1:13.855	55,812	44 - Ville Fransson

Tidtagning & Sekretariat: Johanna Rydergren

Orbits

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Marklund

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Rydergren Racing